
Division 4 Boys
1  Carson City-Crystal                 Team Points -157-
Section 2

1 39 1 Coleman CLARK 12 15:58.55
18 40 20 Ashton KEIFFER 11 17:38.74
28 37 35 Brayden CLARK 10 18:05.43
31 41 38 Jared SHEPLER 12 18:10.68
50 38 63 Calvin CLARK 12 18:51.34
61 43 ( 80 ) Cole STONE 11 19:05.33
64 42 ( 86 ) Jacob STEVENS 10 19:11.38

2  Breckenridge                 Team Points -162-
Section 2

3 27 3 Mason SUMNER 11 16:31.27
8 23 8 Trent CARTER 11 16:53.18
16 28 17 Colttion VINE 12 17:25.89
49 26 62 Sawyer STONEMAN 9 18:46.10
54 24 72 Isaac HUMM 9 18:54.72
76 25 ( 102 ) Jaden OSTRANDER 9 19:27.66

3  Concord                 Team Points -166-
Section 2

9 49 9 Jonathan MIKOVITS 11 16:58.56
19 45 21 Joe BULKO 11 17:41.85
23 44 26 Logan BARRETT 12 17:53.22
36 46 44 Luke HOLTON 12 18:26.76
51 50 66 Isaac WALDRON 10 18:52.50
94 48 ( 129 ) Cole THOMPSON 11 20:13.78
100 47 ( 142 ) Chuckie KING 12 20:36.95

4  Kalamazoo Christian                 Team Points -209-
Section 2

11 80 12 Isaac BOS 11 17:11.05
25 79 31 Isaac BOGARD 10 18:01.43
26 81 32 Nathan KOETJE 12 18:02.28
34 83 42 Nick MITCHELL 10 18:19.14
69 82 92 Dawson LUTE 10 19:15.06
73 84 ( 99 ) Sam OFFRINGA 12 19:19.91
111 85 ( 155 ) Cole VANDERDUSSEN 10 21:12.25
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5  Saugatuck                 Team Points -223-
Section 2

2 154 2 Max SHARNAS 11 16:06.51
7 153 7 Nik PETTINGA 12 16:48.03
10 152 11 Adam MARTINSON 11 17:07.99
72 151 96 Luke GORGAS 10 19:18.87
80 150 107 Kurtis BRONZ 11 19:34.93
107 155 ( 149 ) Charlie STORMER 10 20:50.87
113 149 ( 161 ) Tristan ASHLEY 11 21:27.68

6  Webberville                 Team Points -234-
Section 2

6 172 6 Nathan LOTT 11 16:47.54
29 170 36 Lucas BLIESNER 12 18:05.86
30 171 37 Caleb HOWARD 10 18:07.89
52 175 67 Liam WILDER 9 18:52.57
66 173 88 Josh MORAN 12 19:12.60
67 176 ( 89 ) Lucas WISURI 11 19:12.80
101 174 ( 143 ) Brendan PECKENS 12 20:38.24

7  Deckerville                 Team Points -237-
Section 2

17 52 19 Brett DUMAW 12 17:35.30
22 51 25 Trevor BARKER 12 17:52.54
45 53 55 Kendall DUMAW 10 18:39.31
48 54 61 Benjamin MOELLER 11 18:43.86
58 57 77 Aaron WILCOX 12 18:59.73
74 55 ( 100 ) Connor PALMER 10 19:22.04
110 56 ( 153 ) Tyler PARK 12 21:04.33

8  Mason County Eastern                 Team Points -244-
Section 2

20 99 22 Nate WING 10 17:43.54
27 94 33 Nelson DAMKOEHLER 10 18:04.60
46 93 56 Mateo BARNETT 12 18:39.91
47 97 58 Eli SHOUP 11 18:42.41
56 96 75 Henry HYBZA 12 18:57.76
68 98 ( 91 ) Neal STEWART 12 19:14.31
88 95 ( 119 ) Raul HERNANDEZ 12 19:51.73
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9  Petoskey St. Michael Academy                 Team Points -252-
Section 2

5 140 5 Samuel PAGA 11 16:46.58
14 136 15 Hammond LAW 12 17:18.07
24 138 29 Macartan MOORE 10 17:56.61
71 135 95 William GAGNON 12 19:16.88
81 141 108 Jacob WALZ 12 19:35.85
102 139 ( 144 ) Isaac PAGA 8 20:38.79
122 137 ( 178 ) Andrew LICATA 9 23:33.07

10  Unionville-Sebewaing                 Team Points -259-
Section 2

15 167 16 Ty PAVLICHEK 11 17:24.78
33 168 41 Jacob VANHOVE 11 18:19.14
41 165 50 Bryce LANGMAID 12 18:35.34
55 163 73 Tyler ALEKSINK 12 18:56.41
60 164 79 Michael JACOBS 10 19:03.01
77 166 ( 103 ) Ethan LIKEN 11 19:28.97

11  Wyoming Potter's House                 Team Points -324-
Section 2

12 190 13 Logan SWINEY 10 17:12.10
21 184 24 Andrew BLUM 12 17:51.25
44 188 53 Ian PALACIOS 9 18:38.58
79 187 106 Joshua LUNDBERG 12 19:31.86
93 185 128 Noah FINTON 9 20:11.02
98 189 ( 139 ) Zechariah RUBINGH 10 20:34.05
114 186 ( 162 ) Luke VANDERGRIEND 10 21:31.65

12  White Cloud                 Team Points -329-
Section 1

11 180 23 Tristan MCHANEY 10 17:51.20
14 178 30 Nathan CIOLK 10 17:59.93
56 177 74 Kobe CANNING 11 18:57.55
66 183 93 Terry TRENDEL 12 19:15.78
78 181 109 Nikolas PARKS-JOSEPHSON 11 19:37.69
95 182 ( 127 ) Christian RINGLER 10 20:07.47
101 179 ( 137 ) Carson FOONDLE 9 20:29.34
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13  Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart                 Team Points -343-
Section 2

4 126 4 Matthew NOWAK 12 16:38.69
13 124 14 Brock LYNCH 11 17:13.84
75 125 101 Nik MOORE 9 19:23.28
78 127 104 Luke TAYLOR 9 19:30.73
89 121 120 Roman ADDISON 10 19:54.28
90 122 ( 121 ) Dennis EGAN 10 19:55.62
109 123 ( 152 ) Jesse JONES 10 21:03.90

14  Adrian Lenawee Christian                 Team Points -357-
Section 2

32 4 39 Levi LANGE 12 18:11.53
37 7 45 Grant LONG 10 18:29.47
40 3 49 Josh GREEN 9 18:32.95
82 2 110 Nathan DANIELS 9 19:37.78
85 5 114 Lucas LANGE 10 19:41.67
87 8 ( 116 ) Gavin SLUSS 12 19:43.12
120 6 ( 176 ) Bobby LANHAM 9 23:27.57

15  Morrice                 Team Points -378-
Section 1

5 120 18 Caleb RIVERS 12 17:27.57
12 114 27 Aiden CAMPBELL 12 17:54.27
53 115 71 Owen DOERNER 12 18:53.55
71 117 98 Chandler ILER 12 19:19.26
111 118 164 Dominic LOMBARDO 12 21:49.93
116 116 ( 174 ) Luke DUTCHER 11 22:53.65
120 119 ( 181 ) Jonah MOSHER 11 24:00.88

16  Buckley                 Team Points -415-
Section 2

39 32 47 Jackson KULAWIAK 10 18:30.32
42 35 51 Jeremiah PASBJERG 9 18:35.55
62 36 82 Jacob WICKER 11 19:06.95
70 31 94 Carson KULAWIAK 12 19:16.52
99 30 141 Ben DUCHENY 11 20:34.94
103 34 ( 145 ) Braden MELVILLE 10 20:42.38
118 33 ( 172 ) Josh LONG 10 22:39.65
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17  St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic                 Team Points -418-
Section 1

39 161 57 Bradley MILLS 9 18:41.73
48 156 64 Michael GOLDEN 12 18:51.76
50 158 68 Matthew LAGE 9 18:52.73
77 162 105 Lucas WIELENS 9 19:31.67
92 160 124 Owen MCLOUGHLIN 9 20:03.89
104 157 ( 151 ) Nathaniel GREEN 12 20:59.01
113 159 ( 167 ) Ronan MARSH 9 22:13.19

18  Mayville                 Team Points -425-
Section 1

1 101 10 Wyatt EMMONS 12 17:03.56
28 104 40 Travis KATZ 12 18:15.72
83 102 118 Christopher GONZALES 9 19:49.26
94 103 126 Gavin HELGESON 9 20:06.72
97 106 131 Cameron ROWBOTHAM 10 20:19.00
114 100 ( 168 ) Nathan CRANE 11 22:13.69
119 105 ( 180 ) Eli MOREY 11 23:54.43

19  Ottawa Lake-Whiteford                 Team Points -448-
Section 1

37 131 54 Luke MURPHY 11 18:39.00
41 130 60 Keegan MASTERS 9 18:43.70
51 134 69 Elliott RODGERS 10 18:53.15
98 129 132 Cole CROUCH 11 20:23.00
100 133 133 Ryan OBERLE 11 20:25.69
108 132 ( 158 ) Nick OBERLE 11 21:19.01
118 128 ( 179 ) Cooper BIEBER 9 23:41.58

20  Birmingham Roeper                 Team Points -457-
Section 2

35 18 43 William HOOVER 12 18:20.36
38 20 46 van SAROUKHANIAN 9 18:29.66
83 22 111 Yasir YUHAS 10 19:38.10
91 19 123 Aj OWEN 9 20:01.90
95 21 134 Aiden SONG 10 20:26.27
104 16 ( 146 ) David CORNIER-BRIDGEFORTH 12 20:47.40
116 17 ( 170 ) Jonnie DUNNE 11 22:26.77
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21  Mendon                 Team Points -461-
Section 1

13 110 28 Charlie NEWBURRY 12 17:55.26
17 111 34 Colin STEINBERGER 12 18:04.77
36 109 48 Jacob DUDLEY 12 18:30.97
115 108 169 Danhtae BAILEY 12 22:19.72
121 107 182 Lincoln ALLEN 10 24:02.38

22  Frankfort                 Team Points -490-
Section 1

49 65 65 Logan FOSTER 11 18:52.35
62 69 83 Owen ROTH 12 19:08.14
63 70 85 Adam TOWNSEND 9 19:10.28
82 71 117 Skylar WERDEN 10 19:43.82
103 68 140 Quincy THAYER 12 20:34.17
109 67 ( 160 ) Trevor MOODY 10 21:25.30
122 66 ( 183 ) Andrew HOLMES 10 24:22.58

23  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -535-
Section 2

57 73 76 Malaki GASCHO 9 18:59.05
65 74 87 Toby HALL 11 19:12.54
84 76 112 Joe PERRY 11 19:39.46
92 72 125 Blake FOX 9 20:04.72
96 78 135 Ronin VADEN 10 20:27.76
105 75 ( 147 ) Logan MAY 11 20:50.45
115 77 ( 166 ) Spencer TOWNSEND 12 22:10.23

24  Allen Park Cabrini                 Team Points -547-
Section 2

53 14 70 Christopher RUSSELBURG 10 18:53.19
59 15 78 Bram WOLF 11 19:02.54
86 11 115 Brayden MCKAY 10 19:42.11
97 13 136 Gregory POMPONIO 12 20:27.91
106 9 148 Logan EIDEN 10 20:50.86
117 10 ( 171 ) Brendan FIX 12 22:27.21
119 12 ( 173 ) Nathan NEUBECKER 11 22:46.53
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25  Fairview                 Team Points -554-
Section 1

40 62 59 Alex HAGER 9 18:43.38
64 64 90 Trennen SMITH 10 19:14.11
80 61 113 Samuel FORD 9 19:40.81
102 58 138 Logan ALCHIN 11 20:31.26
105 60 154 Tyler DEMORY 11 21:11.30
107 63 ( 157 ) Ethan HOLBERTON 10 21:18.75
117 59 ( 175 ) Spencer CLOVER 11 23:00.33

26  Plymouth Christian Academy                 Team Points -586-
Section 1

61 147 81 Spencer MISTELE 11 19:06.74
70 142 97 Ryan ALEXANDER 11 19:18.90
88 145 122 Vincenzo LEWAN 10 19:58.69
96 148 130 Adam MOORE 10 20:17.72
106 146 156 Sean LUKE BENDER 11 21:13.37
110 143 ( 163 ) Jacob REINHART 9 21:35.77
112 144 ( 165 ) Nathan KOROTNEY 9 22:04.03

27  Lawrence                 Team Points -622-
Section 2

43 89 52 Charlie DEGRAVES 10 18:38.23
63 86 84 Brody AMTHOR 10 19:09.44
108 91 150 Mauricio MANCERA 11 20:55.66
112 87 159 Clay BEAL 12 21:24.89
121 90 177 Gabriel GONZALEZ 10 23:32.18
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Division 4 Boys
1 1 39 Coleman CLARK 2 (1) 12 Carson City-Crystal 15:58.55 5:09
2 2 154 Max SHARNAS 2 (2) 11 Saugatuck 16:06.51 5:11
3 3 27 Mason SUMNER 2 (3) 11 Breckenridge 16:31.27 5:19
4 4 126 Matthew NOWAK 2 (4) 12 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 16:38.69 5:22
5 5 140 Samuel PAGA 2 (5) 11 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 16:46.58 5:24
6 6 172 Nathan LOTT 2 (6) 11 Webberville 16:47.54 5:25
7 7 153 Nik PETTINGA 2 (7) 12 Saugatuck 16:48.03 5:25
8 8 23 Trent CARTER 2 (8) 11 Breckenridge 16:53.18 5:26
9 9 49 Jonathan MIKOVITS 2 (9) 11 Concord 16:58.56 5:28
10 10 101 Wyatt EMMONS 1 (1) 12 Mayville 17:03.56 5:30
11 11 152 Adam MARTINSON 2 (10) 11 Saugatuck 17:07.99 5:31
12 12 80 Isaac BOS 2 (11) 11 Kalamazoo Christian 17:11.05 5:32
13 13 190 Logan SWINEY 2 (12) 10 Wyoming Potter's House 17:12.10 5:32
14 14 124 Brock LYNCH 2 (13) 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 17:13.84 5:33
15 15 136 Hammond LAW 2 (14) 12 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 17:18.07 5:34
16 (<5) 540 Carsen YOUNG 1 (2) 12 Martin 17:19.46 5:35
17 (<5) 549 Tyler BAYS 1 (3) 10 Reading 17:21.96 5:36
18 16 167 Ty PAVLICHEK 2 (15) 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 17:24.78 5:37
19 (<5) 543 Dakota DYKHUIS 1 (4) 10 Montabella 17:25.84 5:37
20 17 28 Colttion VINE 2 (16) 12 Breckenridge 17:25.89 5:37
21 18 120 Caleb RIVERS 1 (5) 12 Morrice 17:27.57 5:37
22 (<5) 522 Nile DEVERS 1 (6) 11 Gobles 17:30.21 5:38
23 (<5) 528 Daniel CASEY 1 (7) 12 Jackson Preparatory 17:33.48 5:39
24 19 52 Brett DUMAW 2 (17) 12 Deckerville 17:35.30 5:40
25 20 40 Ashton KEIFFER 2 (18) 11 Carson City-Crystal 17:38.74 5:41
26 21 45 Joe BULKO 2 (19) 11 Concord 17:41.85 5:42
27 (<5) 523 Alex WANTY 1 (8) 9 Hale 17:42.80 5:42
28 (<5) 504 Matthew KOLB 1 (9) 12 Beal City 17:43.06 5:42
29 22 99 Nate WING 2 (20) 10 Mason County Eastern 17:43.54 5:43
30 (<5) 541 Grant FLEIS 1 (10) 12 Mesick 17:45.45 5:43
31 23 180 Tristan MCHANEY 1 (11) 10 White Cloud 17:51.20 5:45
32 24 184 Andrew BLUM 2 (21) 12 Wyoming Potter's House 17:51.25 5:45
33 25 51 Trevor BARKER 2 (22) 12 Deckerville 17:52.54 5:45
34 26 44 Logan BARRETT 2 (23) 12 Concord 17:53.22 5:46
35 27 114 Aiden CAMPBELL 1 (12) 12 Morrice 17:54.27 5:46
36 28 110 Charlie NEWBURRY 1 (13) 12 Mendon 17:55.26 5:46
37 29 138 Macartan MOORE 2 (24) 10 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 17:56.61 5:47
38 30 178 Nathan CIOLK 1 (14) 10 White Cloud 17:59.93 5:48
39 31 79 Isaac BOGARD 2 (25) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 18:01.43 5:48
40 32 81 Nathan KOETJE 2 (26) 12 Kalamazoo Christian 18:02.28 5:49
41 (<5) 536 Lars HUFFMAN 1 (15) 10 Mackinaw City 18:03.38 5:49
42 (<5) 525 Emil SCHLUETER 1 (16) 11 Hillsdale Academy 18:03.43 5:49
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43 33 94 Nelson DAMKOEHLER 2 (27) 10 Mason County Eastern 18:04.60 5:49
44 34 111 Colin STEINBERGER 1 (17) 12 Mendon 18:04.77 5:49
45 35 37 Brayden CLARK 2 (28) 10 Carson City-Crystal 18:05.43 5:50
46 36 170 Lucas BLIESNER 2 (29) 12 Webberville 18:05.86 5:50
47 (<5) 516 Phoenix MULHOLLAND 1 (18) 12 Forest Area 18:05.95 5:50
48 37 171 Caleb HOWARD 2 (30) 10 Webberville 18:07.89 5:50
49 (<5) 629 Merrick MICHAELSON 1 (19) 10 West Bloomfield Frankel Jewish 18:08.25 5:51
50 (<5) 556 Utah GUSA 1 (20) 9 Ubly 18:09.31 5:51
51 (<5) 509 Noah HASKELL 1 (21) 11 Coleman 18:09.72 5:51
52 (<5) 545 Bryson BACHELDER 1 (22) 10 Morenci 18:09.79 5:51
53 38 41 Jared SHEPLER 2 (31) 12 Carson City-Crystal 18:10.68 5:51
54 (<5) 547 Evan SUYDAM 1 (23) 10 Petersburg-Summerfield 18:11.20 5:52
55 39 4 Levi LANGE 2 (32) 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 18:11.53 5:52
56 (<5) 559 Joel CHANDLER 1 (24) 11 Watervliet Grace Christian 18:12.06 5:52
57 (<5) 535 David HUBBARD 1 (25) 12 Livingston Christian 18:14.20 5:52
58 (<5) 548 Kade SPAHR 1 (26) 10 Pittsford 18:14.21 5:52
59 (<5) 530 Ethan GREEN 1 (27) 10 Kingston 18:14.45 5:53
60 40 104 Travis KATZ 1 (28) 12 Mayville 18:15.72 5:53
61 (<5) 506 Kaden FORWARD 1 (29) 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 18:15.73 5:53
62 (<5) 510 Tucker LAFLER 1 (30) 10 Colon 18:16.46 5:53
63 (<5) 527 Graham RESTERHOUSE 1 (31) 12 Holton 18:16.50 5:53
64 (<5) 557 Jared MOORE 1 (32) 12 Vestaburg 18:18.72 5:54
65 41 168 Jacob VANHOVE 2 (33) 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 18:19.14 5:54
66 42 83 Nick MITCHELL 2 (34) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 18:19.14 5:54
67 43 18 William HOOVER 2 (35) 12 Birmingham Roeper 18:20.36 5:54
68 (<5) 555 Marco BARRON 1 (33) 11 Tekonsha 18:20.59 5:55
69 (<5) 511 Aiden FITCHETT 1 (34) 9 Dryden 18:21.59 5:55
70 44 46 Luke HOLTON 2 (36) 12 Concord 18:26.76 5:57
71 (<5) 526 Gabe WIREBAUGH 1 (35) 10 Holland Calvary Christian 18:28.25 5:57
72 45 7 Grant LONG 2 (37) 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 18:29.47 5:57
73 46 20 van SAROUKHANIAN 2 (38) 9 Birmingham Roeper 18:29.66 5:57
74 47 32 Jackson KULAWIAK 2 (39) 10 Buckley 18:30.32 5:58
75 48 109 Jacob DUDLEY 1 (36) 12 Mendon 18:30.97 5:58
76 49 3 Josh GREEN 2 (40) 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 18:32.95 5:59
77 50 165 Bryce LANGMAID 2 (41) 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 18:35.34 5:59
78 51 35 Jeremiah PASBJERG 2 (42) 9 Buckley 18:35.55 5:59
79 52 89 Charlie DEGRAVES 2 (43) 10 Lawrence 18:38.23 6:00
80 53 188 Ian PALACIOS 2 (44) 9 Wyoming Potter's House 18:38.58 6:00
81 54 131 Luke MURPHY 1 (37) 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 18:39.00 6:00
82 55 53 Kendall DUMAW 2 (45) 10 Deckerville 18:39.31 6:01
83 56 93 Mateo BARNETT 2 (46) 12 Mason County Eastern 18:39.91 6:01
84 (<5) 508 Tyler GELLIS 1 (38) 12 Boyne Falls 18:41.02 6:01
85 57 161 Bradley MILLS 1 (39) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 18:41.73 6:01
86 58 97 Eli SHOUP 2 (47) 11 Mason County Eastern 18:42.41 6:02
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87 59 62 Alex HAGER 1 (40) 9 Fairview 18:43.38 6:02
88 60 130 Keegan MASTERS 1 (41) 9 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 18:43.70 6:02
89 61 54 Benjamin MOELLER 2 (48) 11 Deckerville 18:43.86 6:02
90 62 26 Sawyer STONEMAN 2 (49) 9 Breckenridge 18:46.10 6:03
91 (<5) 502 Ethan MCFARLAND 1 (42) 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 18:47.10 6:03
92 (<5) 550 Matt WILBERT 1 (43) 11 Rogers City 18:47.93 6:03
93 (<5) 520 Connor ROUSE 1 (44) 9 Genesee 18:50.26 6:04
94 (<5) 542 Riley DAILY 1 (45) 11 Montabella 18:50.96 6:04
95 (<5) 560 Cole RINNA 1 (46) 11 Whitmore Lake 18:51.22 6:04
96 63 38 Calvin CLARK 2 (50) 12 Carson City-Crystal 18:51.34 6:04
97 (<5) 554 Luke SPRAGUE 1 (47) 9 Battle Creek St. Philip 18:51.45 6:04
98 64 156 Michael GOLDEN 1 (48) 12 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 18:51.76 6:05
99 65 65 Logan FOSTER 1 (49) 11 Frankfort 18:52.35 6:05

100 66 50 Isaac WALDRON 2 (51) 10 Concord 18:52.50 6:05
101 67 175 Liam WILDER 2 (52) 9 Webberville 18:52.57 6:05
102 68 158 Matthew LAGE 1 (50) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 18:52.73 6:05
103 69 134 Elliott RODGERS 1 (51) 10 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 18:53.15 6:05
104 70 14 Christopher RUSSELBURG 2 (53) 10 Allen Park Cabrini 18:53.19 6:05
105 (<5) 519 Ethan CAMMENGA 1 (52) 11 Fruitport Calvary Christian 18:53.41 6:05
106 71 115 Owen DOERNER 1 (53) 12 Morrice 18:53.55 6:05
107 (<5) 551 Tj DONNAN 1 (54) 9 Southfield Christian 18:53.57 6:05
108 72 24 Isaac HUMM 2 (54) 9 Breckenridge 18:54.72 6:06
109 73 163 Tyler ALEKSINK 2 (55) 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 18:56.41 6:06
110 (<5) 546 Abie VANDUINEN 1 (55) 9 Pentwater 18:56.43 6:06
111 74 177 Kobe CANNING 1 (56) 11 White Cloud 18:57.55 6:06
112 75 96 Henry HYBZA 2 (56) 12 Mason County Eastern 18:57.76 6:07
113 76 73 Malaki GASCHO 2 (57) 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 18:59.05 6:07
114 77 57 Aaron WILCOX 2 (58) 12 Deckerville 18:59.73 6:07
115 (<5) 517 Trevor FELDPAUSCH 1 (57) 9 Fowler 19:00.08 6:07
116 (<5) 501 Robbie MICHALOWSKI 1 (58) 11 Addison 19:02.32 6:08
117 78 15 Bram WOLF 2 (59) 11 Allen Park Cabrini 19:02.54 6:08
118 79 164 Michael JACOBS 2 (60) 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 19:03.01 6:08
119 (<5) 507 Ricky MCMURRAY 1 (59) 11 Bellaire 19:03.01 6:08
120 (<5) 534 Jonathan BARIBEAU 1 (60) 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 19:04.57 6:09
121 ( 80 ) 43 Cole STONE 2 (61) 11 Carson City-Crystal 19:05.33 6:09
122 81 147 Spencer MISTELE 1 (61) 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 19:06.74 6:09
123 82 36 Jacob WICKER 2 (62) 11 Buckley 19:06.95 6:09
124 83 69 Owen ROTH 1 (62) 12 Frankfort 19:08.14 6:10
125 84 86 Brody AMTHOR 2 (63) 10 Lawrence 19:09.44 6:10
126 85 70 Adam TOWNSEND 1 (63) 9 Frankfort 19:10.28 6:11
127 ( 86 ) 42 Jacob STEVENS 2 (64) 10 Carson City-Crystal 19:11.38 6:11
128 87 74 Toby HALL 2 (65) 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 19:12.54 6:11
129 88 173 Josh MORAN 2 (66) 12 Webberville 19:12.60 6:11
130 ( 89 ) 176 Lucas WISURI 2 (67) 11 Webberville 19:12.80 6:11
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131 90 64 Trennen SMITH 1 (64) 10 Fairview 19:14.11 6:12
132 ( 91 ) 98 Neal STEWART 2 (68) 12 Mason County Eastern 19:14.31 6:12
133 92 82 Dawson LUTE 2 (69) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 19:15.06 6:12
134 (<5) 561 Zeek GLAZIER 1 (65) 10 Wolverine 19:15.67 6:12
135 93 183 Terry TRENDEL 1 (66) 12 White Cloud 19:15.78 6:12
136 94 31 Carson KULAWIAK 2 (70) 12 Buckley 19:16.52 6:13
137 (<5) 513 Donovan COOK 1 (67) 11 East Jackson 19:16.75 6:13
138 95 135 William GAGNON 2 (71) 12 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 19:16.88 6:13
139 (<5) 518 Jacob RADAMACHER 1 (68) 11 Fowler 19:18.05 6:13
140 (<5) 514 Adam BLANKENSHIP 1 (69) 11 Eau Claire 19:18.82 6:13
141 96 151 Luke GORGAS 2 (72) 10 Saugatuck 19:18.87 6:13
142 97 142 Ryan ALEXANDER 1 (70) 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 19:18.90 6:13
143 98 117 Chandler ILER 1 (71) 12 Morrice 19:19.26 6:13
144 ( 99 ) 84 Sam OFFRINGA 2 (73) 12 Kalamazoo Christian 19:19.91 6:14
145 (<5) 552 Tyler KOWALSKI 1 (72) 11 Southfield Christian 19:20.01 6:14
146 ( 100 55 Connor PALMER 2 (74) 10 Deckerville 19:22.04 6:14
147 (<5) 531 Dustin PETER 1 (73) 12 Kingston 19:23.27 6:15
148 101 125 Nik MOORE 2 (75) 9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 19:23.28 6:15
149 ( 102 25 Jaden OSTRANDER 2 (76) 9 Breckenridge 19:27.66 6:16
150 (<5) 537 Wyatt PUGH 1 (74) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 19:28.23 6:16
151 ( 103 166 Ethan LIKEN 2 (77) 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 19:28.97 6:17
152 (<5) 533 Joseph MACALINCAG 1 (75) 11 Lansing Christian 19:29.25 6:17
153 (<5) 562 Aidan WISER 1 (76) 12 Wolverine 19:29.84 6:17
154 104 127 Luke TAYLOR 2 (78) 9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 19:30.73 6:17
155 105 162 Lucas WIELENS 1 (77) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 19:31.67 6:17
156 106 187 Joshua LUNDBERG 2 (79) 12 Wyoming Potter's House 19:31.86 6:18
157 107 150 Kurtis BRONZ 2 (80) 11 Saugatuck 19:34.93 6:19
158 108 141 Jacob WALZ 2 (81) 12 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 19:35.85 6:19
159 109 181 Nikolas 1 (78) 11 White Cloud 19:37.69 6:19
160 110 2 Nathan DANIELS 2 (82) 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 19:37.78 6:19
161 111 22 Yasir YUHAS 2 (83) 10 Birmingham Roeper 19:38.10 6:20
162 112 76 Joe PERRY 2 (84) 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 19:39.46 6:20
163 (<5) 553 Ryan CASTERLINE 1 (79) 9 Battle Creek St. Philip 19:39.52 6:20
164 113 61 Samuel FORD 1 (80) 9 Fairview 19:40.81 6:20
165 114 5 Lucas LANGE 2 (85) 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 19:41.67 6:21
166 115 11 Brayden MCKAY 2 (86) 10 Allen Park Cabrini 19:42.11 6:21
167 (<5) 524 Isaiah LEARMAN 1 (81) 11 Harbor Beach 19:42.40 6:21
168 ( 116 8 Gavin SLUSS 2 (87) 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 19:43.12 6:21
169 117 71 Skylar WERDEN 1 (82) 10 Frankfort 19:43.82 6:21
170 118 102 Christopher GONZALES 1 (83) 9 Mayville 19:49.26 6:23
171 (<5) 529 Mitchell EASTMAN 1 (84) 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 19:50.09 6:23
172 (<5) 505 Hunter BENTLEY 1 (85) 12 Bear Lake-Onekama 19:50.94 6:24
173 (<5) 532 Keagan LONG 1 (86) 11 Lansing Christian 19:51.26 6:24
174 ( 119 95 Raul HERNANDEZ 2 (88) 12 Mason County Eastern 19:51.73 6:24
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175 120 121 Roman ADDISON 2 (89) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 19:54.28 6:25
176 ( 121 122 Dennis EGAN 2 (90) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 19:55.62 6:25
177 (<5) 538 Tyler LENN 1 (87) 9 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 19:56.25 6:25
178 122 145 Vincenzo LEWAN 1 (88) 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 19:58.69 6:26
179 (<5) 503 Samuel WENZEL 1 (89) 10 Austin Catholic 20:00.59 6:27
180 (<5) 515 Graham OLIVER 1 (90) 12 Ellsworth 20:01.05 6:27
181 123 19 Aj OWEN 2 (91) 9 Birmingham Roeper 20:01.90 6:27
182 (<5) 539 Matthew ZAMMIT JR. 1 (91) 10 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 20:02.30 6:27
183 124 160 Owen MCLOUGHLIN 1 (92) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 20:03.89 6:28
184 125 72 Blake FOX 2 (92) 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 20:04.72 6:28
185 (<5) 512 Reed HALL 1 (93) 12 Dryden 20:06.12 6:29
186 126 103 Gavin HELGESON 1 (94) 9 Mayville 20:06.72 6:29
187 ( 127 182 Christian RINGLER 1 (95) 10 White Cloud 20:07.47 6:29
188 128 185 Noah FINTON 2 (93) 9 Wyoming Potter's House 20:11.02 6:30
189 ( 129 48 Cole THOMPSON 2 (94) 11 Concord 20:13.78 6:31
190 130 148 Adam MOORE 1 (96) 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 20:17.72 6:32
191 131 106 Cameron ROWBOTHAM 1 (97) 10 Mayville 20:19.00 6:33
192 132 129 Cole CROUCH 1 (98) 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 20:23.00 6:34
193 (<5) 544 James WILSON 1 (99) 10 Montabella 20:23.86 6:34
194 133 133 Ryan OBERLE 1 (100) 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 20:25.69 6:35
195 134 21 Aiden SONG 2 (95) 10 Birmingham Roeper 20:26.27 6:35
196 135 78 Ronin VADEN 2 (96) 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 20:27.76 6:36
197 136 13 Gregory POMPONIO 2 (97) 12 Allen Park Cabrini 20:27.91 6:36
198 ( 137 179 Carson FOONDLE 1 (101) 9 White Cloud 20:29.34 6:36
199 138 58 Logan ALCHIN 1 (102) 11 Fairview 20:31.26 6:37
200 ( 139 189 Zechariah RUBINGH 2 (98) 10 Wyoming Potter's House 20:34.05 6:38
201 140 68 Quincy THAYER 1 (103) 12 Frankfort 20:34.17 6:38
202 141 30 Ben DUCHENY 2 (99) 11 Buckley 20:34.94 6:38
203 ( 142 47 Chuckie KING 2 (100) 12 Concord 20:36.95 6:39
204 ( 143 174 Brendan PECKENS 2 (101) 12 Webberville 20:38.24 6:39
205 ( 144 139 Isaac PAGA 2 (102) 8 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 20:38.79 6:39
206 ( 145 34 Braden MELVILLE 2 (103) 10 Buckley 20:42.38 6:40
207 ( 146 16 David 2 (104) 12 Birmingham Roeper 20:47.40 6:42
208 ( 147 75 Logan MAY 2 (105) 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 20:50.45 6:43
209 148 9 Logan EIDEN 2 (106) 10 Allen Park Cabrini 20:50.86 6:43
210 ( 149 155 Charlie STORMER 2 (107) 10 Saugatuck 20:50.87 6:43
211 150 91 Mauricio MANCERA 2 (108) 11 Lawrence 20:55.66 6:45
212 ( 151 157 Nathaniel GREEN 1 (104) 12 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 20:59.01 6:46
213 ( 152 123 Jesse JONES 2 (109) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 21:03.90 6:47
214 ( 153 56 Tyler PARK 2 (110) 12 Deckerville 21:04.33 6:47
215 154 60 Tyler DEMORY 1 (105) 11 Fairview 21:11.30 6:50
216 ( 155 85 Cole VANDERDUSSEN 2 (111) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 21:12.25 6:50
217 156 146 Sean LUKE BENDER 1 (106) 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 21:13.37 6:50
218 ( 157 63 Ethan HOLBERTON 1 (107) 10 Fairview 21:18.75 6:52
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219 ( 158 132 Nick OBERLE 1 (108) 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 21:19.01 6:52
220 159 87 Clay BEAL 2 (112) 12 Lawrence 21:24.89 6:54
221 ( 160 67 Trevor MOODY 1 (109) 10 Frankfort 21:25.30 6:54
222 ( 161 149 Tristan ASHLEY 2 (113) 11 Saugatuck 21:27.68 6:55
223 ( 162 186 Luke VANDERGRIEND 2 (114) 10 Wyoming Potter's House 21:31.65 6:56
224 ( 163 143 Jacob REINHART 1 (110) 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 21:35.77 6:57
225 164 118 Dominic LOMBARDO 1 (111) 12 Morrice 21:49.93 7:02
226 ( 165 144 Nathan KOROTNEY 1 (112) 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 22:04.03 7:07
227 ( 166 77 Spencer TOWNSEND 2 (115) 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 22:10.23 7:09
228 ( 167 159 Ronan MARSH 1 (113) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 22:13.19 7:10
229 ( 168 100 Nathan CRANE 1 (114) 11 Mayville 22:13.69 7:10
230 169 108 Danhtae BAILEY 1 (115) 12 Mendon 22:19.72 7:12
231 ( 170 17 Jonnie DUNNE 2 (116) 11 Birmingham Roeper 22:26.77 7:14
232 ( 171 10 Brendan FIX 2 (117) 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:27.21 7:14
233 ( 172 33 Josh LONG 2 (118) 10 Buckley 22:39.65 7:18
234 ( 173 12 Nathan NEUBECKER 2 (119) 11 Allen Park Cabrini 22:46.53 7:20
235 ( 174 116 Luke DUTCHER 1 (116) 11 Morrice 22:53.65 7:23
236 ( 175 59 Spencer CLOVER 1 (117) 11 Fairview 23:00.33 7:25
237 ( 176 6 Bobby LANHAM 2 (120) 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 23:27.57 7:34
238 177 90 Gabriel GONZALEZ 2 (121) 10 Lawrence 23:32.18 7:35
239 ( 178 137 Andrew LICATA 2 (122) 9 Petoskey St. Michael Academy 23:33.07 7:35
240 ( 179 128 Cooper BIEBER 1 (118) 9 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 23:41.58 7:38
241 ( 180 105 Eli MOREY 1 (119) 11 Mayville 23:54.43 7:42
242 ( 181 119 Jonah MOSHER 1 (120) 11 Morrice 24:00.88 7:44
243 182 107 Lincoln ALLEN 1 (121) 10 Mendon 24:02.38 7:45
244 ( 183 66 Andrew HOLMES 1 (122) 10 Frankfort 24:22.58 7:51
DNF (DNF 558 Alex SHEEHY 1 (*) 12 Walkerville DNF 5:29
SCR (DNS 521 Alexander AUSTIN 1 (*) 11 Gobles SCR

Number of records: 246

2020 MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS - Division 4
11/07/2020
Rnk Pts Bib Name Sectio Grade Team Finish Pace

(Rank)

Printed at 11/07/2020 14:43 6


	lpd4bt
	lpd4bi

